CSARA]
LOUISVIL S g

SUN MON TUE

1 2

Girls volleyhall
tryouts may begin

14 19 16

21 22 23

OFFICIAL PRACTIGES for
girls volleyhall,
foothall, and cross
country may begin

28 29 30

CSAA SPORTS JULY 2024

WED THU FRI

3 4 0

10 11 12

Gym and field time

due for Girls
Volleyhall and
Foothall

17 18 19

Foothall and Girls
Volleyball teams due
*MANDATORY AD's
MEETING @ 6:00 PM*

24 29 26

31

SAT
b

13

20

21



CSARA] CSAA SPORTS AUGUST 2024

Loul E'\'”LLEE ™

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3
4 O mmerate O / 8 : 10
Foottal aou i g
Practice Begins

1 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
o s

25 26 27 8 2 30 31

os ot L

league Plav Tournament and

Begins Football Playotis



CSARA]

[OUISVIL S

1

15

22

29

SUN

CSAA SPORTS SEPTEMBER 2024

MON TUE WED

2 3 4

9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 29
30

Girls Volleyball
Tournament
Begins

0

12

19

26

THU

b

13

20

21

FRI

SAT

14

21

28



cSAAj CSAA SPORTS OCTOBER 2024

[OUISVIL S

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 d

b / 8 g 10 11 12

Cross Gountry Cross Gountry

Fun Run (K-0) Meet @Tom FALL BRERK FALL
@Tom Sawyer sawyer
13 Lzslketnall Gym Time 15 16 17 18 19
Al Gy Girls Volleyball Finals  Girls Volleyball Finals
BREAK ""féf::{';';‘:';;“:"ae“" @Assumption/Mercy  @Assumption/Mercy

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Basketball Tryouts
and/or Practices may
begin

21 28 29 30 31

Boys Foothall Girls Flag Toy
Playoffs Begin Bowls
@Assumption



cSAAj CSAA SPORTS NOVEMBER 2024

[OUISVIL S

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Basketball  Boys Football Toy
Teams Due Bowls @St. X

3 4 D b ] 8 g
Boys Foothall Toy

Bowls @THS
10 11 12 13 14 19 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 21 28 29 30



CSARA]

[OUISVIL S

1

15

22

29

SUN

2

16

Gym Time Due
for Basketball

23

30

MON

Tournament

CSAA SPORTS DECEMBER 2024

TUE
3

10

17

24

31

WED
4

11

18

29

0

12

19

26

THU

b

13

20

21

FRI

SAT

7 Baskethall
League Play
Begins

14

21

28



CSARA]

Loul E'V”-LE; ™

SUN

12

19

26

CSAA SPORTS JANUARY 2025
WED

MON

13 14

2[](:‘.llm time for Boys 2 1

Volleyball regular season
and tournamen t gym time
due. Confirmation and
retreat dates due

21 28

Baskethall
tournaments bhegin

1

15

22

29

2

16

23

30

FRI

10

17

24

31

SAT

11

18

20



cSAAj CSAA SPORTS FEBRUARY 2025

Loul E'\'”LLEE ™

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

2 3Soccer, softhall, 4 5 Boys 6 ] 8

track, hoys volleyball
tryouts and/or Volleyhall

practices may begin teams due

g 10 11 12 13 14

1 5 CSAA Boys

Baskethall
Finals
@DeSales
16 CSAN Boys 1*%3..'53_‘53?5&%?&2‘?_" 18.,0,,3 volleybal 13 0 ZJ*I:SM\ Girls zg*t:snn Girls
Bﬂ:;:::‘llgall yra(Iuat:::é :nduug!asstrln league play begins Baskethall Baskethall
@inity/SLX Finals** Finals**
23 24 25 26 2] 28
SR GiNs  p foar
Basketball season Begins

Finals**



SAR) CSAA SPORTS MARCH 2025
-_ MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 CSAR Swimming

9 3 4 3 b ] 8
9 10 11 19 13 14 15
+gSAN Archery
cllampionsllips**
16 17 Buws 1 20 2 Z
volleyball
tournament
hegins
23 24 e wockey 25 % 2
Teams Due **B‘“F’i: :,"s'iivha“ Volleyball
Finals**

311 R ) -



13

20

21

SUN

CSAA SPORTS APRIL 2024
TUE  WED  THU

18

]

14 19 16 17
Field time due for

21 22 23 24

28 29 30

29

19

26



cSAAj CSAA SPORTS MAY 2025

Loul EV”-LE; ™

SUN  MON  TUE  WED  THU FRI SAT
1 2 3
4 0 b / 8 9 10
1 lgu — 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 21 28 29 30 3



CSAA SPORTS JUNE 2025

CSARA]

Loul E'\'”LLEE ™

SUN MON TUE WED THU

1 2 CSAA Golf 3 4 5 6
Championships
@Seneca Golf
Course
8 9 10 11 12 13
CSAA Tennis CSAA Tennis ++0SAN Tennis

championships championships = championships
@Sacred Heart @Sacred Heart =~ @Sacred Heart**

15 [EY 18 REL
2 23 24 % 2% 27

29 30

SAT

14

21

28



